
26. Horizontale "Rund um Jena"
Jena / 27.05.2011-28.05.2011

Detailauswertung
Meißner, Astrid
Verein: Drößnitz
Startnummer: 125

Strecke: 98,60 km
100 km Langstreckenwanderung

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle
Start
Wogau
Rosental
Papiermühle
Wanderheim Leutra
Hohlweg/Sommerlinde
Fürstenbrunn

km Gesamt
0

21,2
32,7
43,3
65,3
87,3
95,0

km Split
0

21,2
11,5
10,6
22,0
22,0
7,7

Uhrzeit
18:02
21:45
00:41
03:14
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt

Gesamt Zeit
00:00
03:42
06:38
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:12

Split Zeit
00:00
03:42
02:55
02:33
00:00
00:00
00:00

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


